
Date Monday Tuesday Wednesday Saturday Type of Business Holiday

7/14/25 Monday Placeholder

7/28/25 Monday Regular

8/11/25 Monday Placeholder

8/25/25 Monday Regular

9/8/25 Monday Regular

9/22/25 Monday Regular

10/14/25 X Tuesday FTM-Regency

10/15/25 X Wednesday FTM-Regency

10/27/25 Monday Regular

11/10/25 Monday Regular

11/24/25 Monday Regular

12/8/25 Monday Regular

12/15/25 Monday STM-placeholder

12/16/25 X Tuesday STM-placeholder

12/22/25 Monday Placeholder

1/3/26 X Saturday Budget Saturday

1/12/26 Monday Regular

1/26/26 Monday Regular

2/7/26 X Saturday Capital Saturday

2/9/26 Monday Regular

2/23/26 Monday Regular

3/9/26 Monday Regular

3/23/26 Monday Regular

4/13/26 Monday Regular

4/27/26 Monday Regular

5/18/26 Monday ATM Night One

5/19/26 Tuesday ATM Night Two

5/20/26 Wednesday ATM Night Three

5/21/26 Thursday ATM Night Four

5/27/26 X Wednesday Regular Memorial Day

6/8/26 Monday Regular

6/22/26 Monday Regular
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